Date
11/20/2023

11/20/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/22/2023
11/22/2023
11/22/2023
11/22/2023
11/22/2023
11/24/2023
11/25/2023
11/25/2023
11/25/2023
11/25/2023
11/25/2023

11/25/2023

4:45 PM

4:45PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:05 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

Team

Basketball (Boys Fr)

Basketball (Girls Fr)

Swim Boys V & JV

Swim Girls V & JV

Basketball (Girls JV)

Basketball (Girls Fr)

Basketball (Boys Fr)

Basketball (Girls V)

Swim Girls V & JV

Swim Boys V & JV

Wrestling (Fr/JV)

Wrestling JV)

Wrestling ( V)

Football (Boys V)

Basketball (Girls Fr)

Basketball (Boys Fr)

Basketball (Girls V)

Basketball (Boys JV)

Basketball (Girls JV)

Basketball (Boys V)

Weekly Schedule

Event Description
Riley

SB St. Joseph

Elkhart High School

Elkhart High School(4:45 pm-Dive 6 pm-Swim)

Warsaw

Warsaw

Goshen

Warsaw

Munster

Munster

Black & Gold Intrasquad Scrimmage

Black & Gold Intrasquad Scrimmage

Black/Gold Scrimmage

State Championship

Carroll

Carroll High School

Carroll

Carroll

Carroll

Carroll

Location
Penn

Penn

Penn High School
Penn High School
Warsaw

Warsaw

Penn High School
Warsaw

Penn High School
Penn High School
Penn

Penn

Penn

TBA

Penn High School
Penn High School
Penn High School
Penn High School
Penn High School

Penn High School



	Weekly Schedule

