Weekly Schedule

<u>Date</u> 11/20/2023	<u>Time</u> 6:30 PM	<u>Team</u> Basketball (Boys Fr)	Event Description Riley	<u>Location</u> Penn	н
11/20/2023	6:30 PM	Basketball (Girls Fr)	SB St. Joseph	Penn	н
11/21/2023	4:45 PM	Swim Boys V & JV	Elkhart High School	Penn High School	н
11/21/2023	4:45 PM	Swim Girls V & JV	Elkhart High School(4:45 pm-Dive 6 pm-Swim)	Penn High School	н
11/21/2023	6:00 PM	Basketball (Girls JV)	Warsaw	Warsaw	Α
11/21/2023	6:00 PM	Basketball (Girls Fr)	Warsaw	Warsaw	Α
11/21/2023	6:30 PM	Basketball (Boys Fr)	Goshen	Penn High School	н
11/21/2023	7:30 PM	Basketball (Girls V)	Warsaw	Warsaw	Α
11/22/2023	10:00 AM	Swim Girls V & JV	Munster	Penn High School	н
11/22/2023	10:00 AM	Swim Boys V & JV	Munster	Penn High School	н
11/22/2023	6:00 PM	Wrestling (Fr/JV)	Black & Gold Intrasquad Scrimmage	Penn	н
11/22/2023	6:00 PM	Wrestling JV)	Black & Gold Intrasquad Scrimmage	Penn	н
11/22/2023	6:00 PM	Wrestling (V)	Black/Gold Scrimmage	Penn	н
11/24/2023	7:05 PM	Football (Boys V)	State Championship	ТВА	Α
11/25/2023	1:30 PM	Basketball (Girls Fr)	Carroll	Penn High School	н
11/25/2023	1:30 PM	Basketball (Boys Fr)	Carroll High School	Penn High School	н
11/25/2023	3:00 PM	Basketball (Girls V)	Carroll	Penn High School	н
11/25/2023	3:00 PM	Basketball (Boys JV)	Carroll	Penn High School	н
11/25/2023	4:30 PM	Basketball (Girls JV)	Carroll	Penn High School	н
11/25/2023	4:30 PM	Basketball (Boys V)	Carroll	Penn High School	н